
Virgo Home Deziner Private Limited
List of Operational Creditors

S.No Name of the Creditor Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected
1 Smart Serve Houseware Private Limited 20,85,166                          20,85,166                             -                                        
2 Deepak Fertilisers and Petrochemicals Corporation Limited 1,38,94,602                       23,95,000                             1,14,99,602                         

1,59,79,768                       44,80,166                             1,14,99,602                         Total Operational Creditors


